Production Worksheet Stitches: 48 928
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing \Tvelli:t gg: ::
Design: 1 1 01 '001 03'07 Colors: 8
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.16
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 35
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Stop Sequence:
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N# Color St. Code Name

6 [ 13375
4 [ 3265
2 [ ]2958
15 I 3 501
] 156
I 7 093
[ 9405
I 7 336
[ 13224
14 M 2 413
121 964
3 I 1599
1 [ 3637

o N-_aN

1069
1065
1137

15
1137
1257
1137
1065
1069
1239
1450
1189
1257

Sunshine Yellow
Copper

Citrus Burst

Red

Citrus Burst
Bronze

Citrus Burst
Copper
Sunshine Yellow
Charcoal

Moss Green
Bronze

Authors:

Design last saved : 18.07.2024 11:40:37

Date printed: 18.07.2024 11:47:33
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